Name

Potbelly Sandwich Shop

Cold Stone Creamery

Starbucks

Panera Bread

Dunkin

Chipotle Mexican Grill

Chick-fil-A

Schoolhouse Ice Cream

Sammy's Deli

Wendy's

Pizzeria Regina

Pizza Days

Pizzeria Presti

Battle of Lexington and Concord 250%™ Celebration
Restaurants near the Events

Cuisine

Fast Food, Sandwiches, Soups

Ice Cream

Coffee

American, Cafe, Soups

Coffee

Fast Food, Mexican

Fast Food, Chicken

Ice Cream

Deli, Sandwiches

Fast Food, Hamburgers

Pizza

Pizza

Pizza

Distance

0.4

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.9

11

11

11

1.2

1.2

Address

2 Wayside Rd
Burlington, MA 01803-4603

2 Wayside Road Ste B
Burlington, MA 01803

2 Wayside Rd Wayside Commons
Burlington, MA 01803-4605

34 Cambridge Street
Burlington, MA 01803

10 Wall St
Burlington, MA 01803

110 Mall Rd
Burlington, MA 01803

75 Middlesex Turnpike Store
2110
Burlington, MA 01803-5389

216 Cambridge St
Burlington, MA 01803-2542

57 Winn St
Burlington, MA 01803-4872

112 Burlington Mall Road
Burlington, MA 01803

75 Middlesex Tpke
Burlington, MA 01803-5389

29 Winn St
Burlington, MA 01803-4730

101 Middlesex Tpke Ste 101
Burlington, MA 01803-4934

) Telephone

J +1(781) 418-6404
J +1(781) 270-2621
J +1(781) 221-0399
J +1(781) 272-1365
J +1(781) 564-9974

) +1(781) 345-1195
) +1(781) 272-2110

) +1(781) 221-0338
) +1 (781) 272-5955
) +1(781) 272-0866
) +1(781) 270-4212
) +1 (781) 229-7992

) +1(781) 229-7779



Name

Jersey Mike's Subs

McDonald's

Burger King

Five Guys

Pizza Works

Taco Bell

Burlington Famous Pizza

Pete's Roast Beef

Lanna Thai Diner

Pho #1

Mooo Burlington

Capital Grille, The

Cafe Escadrille

Row 34

Fogo de Chao

Cuisine

Fast Food, Sandwiches

Fast Food, Hamburgers

Fast Food, Hamburgers

Fast Food, Hamburgers

Pizza

Fast Food, Mexican

Pizza

Pizza, Sandwiches

Asian, Thai

Asian, Vietnamese

Vegetarian Friendly

Steakhouse, Seafood, Wine Bar

Steakhouse, Sushi

Bar, Seafood, Pub, Armenian

Brazilian, Steakhouse

Distance

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.5

15

1.8

2.1

2.2

2.2

0.3

0.4

0.7

0.9

1.2

$$S

$555
$555
$555
$555

$555

Address

50 Summit Dr
Burlington, MA 01803

55 Middlesex Tpke
Burlington, MA 01803

52 Middlesex Turnpike
Burlington, MA 01803

43 Middlesex Turnpike Middlesex
Commons, Suite 5
Burlington, MA 01803

222 Cambridge St
Burlington, MA 01803-2542

163 Cambridge Rd
Woburn, MA 01801

167 Bedford St
Burlington, MA 01803-2737

100 Winn St
Woburn, MA 01801-2836

901 Main St Ste C
Woburn, MA 01801-1506

908 Main St
Woburn, MA 01801-1522

86 Cambridge Street
Burlington, MA 01803

10 Wayside Rd,
Burlington, MA 01803

26 Cambridge St
Burlington, MA 01803-4604

300 District Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-5081

75 Middlesex Turnpike, Ste 1630
Burlington, MA 01803-5394

J Telephone

) +1 (781) 328-4000
) +1 (781) 272-4165

3 +1(781) 272-9611

J +1(781) 750-3152

J +1(781) 229-6757
J +1(781) 935-4430
) +1(781) 272-7767
J +1(781) 935-8879
J +1(781) 932-0394
J +1(781) 932-4780
J +1(781) 270-0100
J +1(781) 505-4130
J +1(781) 273-1916
J +1(781) 761-6500

) +1 (781) 382-0222



Name

Bancroft, The

Eddie V's Prime Seafood

Smith & Wollensky

Chopps Italian Steakhouse & Bar

Seasons 52

Not Your Average Joe's

Treasury, The

Jack's Coal Fired Pizza

Tuscan Kitchen Burlington

black & blue Steak and Crab

Tavern in the Square

Cheesecake Factory, The

Legal Sea Foods

Frank Pepe Pizzeria Napoletana

Sichuan Gourmet

Cuisine

American, Steakhouse

American, Steakhouse, Seafood

Steakhouse

American, International

American

American, Contemporary

Indian, Greek

Pizza

Italian, Tuscan

Steakhouse, Seafood

American

American, International

Seafood

Pizza

Asian, Chinese, Szechuan

Distance

1.3

1.3

1.3

0.4

0.4

0.5

0.5

0.8

0.8

0.9

11

1.2

$$S
$555

$55S

$555

$5-55%

LS
$5-555
LS
$5-555
$5-555
$5-555
Sobos

$5-555

$5-555

$5-555

LS

Address

15 3rd Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-4407

50 South Avenue
Burlington, MA 01803

92 Middlesex Turnpike
Burlington, MA 01803

1 Burlington Mall Road Boston
Marriott Burlington
Burlington, MA 01803-4108

6 Wayside Rd U
Burlington, MA 01803

4 Wayside Rd Ste C
Burlington, MA 01803-4627

4 Wayside Rd Ste A
Burlington, MA 01803-4627

2 Wall St
Burlington, MA 01803-4758

2400 District Ave
Burlington, MA 01803

400 District Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-5245

300 District Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-5081

75 Middlesex Turnpike #1067 A
Burlington, MA 01803

75 Middlesex Turnpike Burlington
Mall

Burlington, MA 01803

75 Middlesex Turnpike Burlington
Mall

Burlington, MA 01803

91 Middlesex Tpke
Burlington, MA 01803-4933

J Telephone

3 +1 (781) 221-2100
) +1(781) 221-7151

3 +1(781) 951-2333

J +1(781) 229-6565 6643

J +1(781) 272-5552

) +1(781) 418-6404

J +1(781) 202-8000

3 +1 (781) 272-2600

3 +1 (781) 229-0300

3 +1(781) 365-1626

3 +1 (781) 761-6500

3 +1 (781) 273-0060

3 +1 (781) 270-9700

) +1(781) 273-7377

) +1 (781) 221-6299



Name

Blaze Pizza

Buffalo Wild Wings

Border Cafe

Redstone American Grill

Twist Bakery & Cafe

Mehfil
Retu Ki Rasoi

Osteria Nino

Tony C's Sports Bar and Grill

Burtons Grill & Bar

Chateau, The

White Coconut Thai Restaurant

Burlington Jade

New Jang Su Korean Barbecue

99 Restaurants

Scoreboard Sports Bar and Grill

Cuisine

Pizza

American, Bar

Mexican, Southwestern, Bar

American Bar

American, Cafe

Indian

Pizza

American, Steakhouse, Grill

Italian

Asian, Thai

Asian, Chinese

Asian, Korean

Family Steakhouse, American

American, Bar, Pub

Distance

1.2

1.3

1.3

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.5

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.7

1.9

$$S
$5-555

SG-EES
$5-555
$5-555
$5-555
5558
$5-555

Sobos

$5-55%

$5-555
$5-555
Sobos
$5-555
Sobos

$5-55%

Address

91 Middlesex Turnpike
Burlington, MA 01803

15 South Street
Burlington, MA 01803

128 Middlesex Tpke
Burlington, MA 01803-4417

20 3rd Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-4414

62 2nd Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-4432

207E Cambridge St
Burlington, MA 01803-2538

19 3rd Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-4427

17 3rd Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-4409

43 Middlesex Turnpike Middlesex
Commons Shopping Center
Burlington, MA 1803

43 Middlesex Turnpike
Burlington, MA 01803-4900

211 Middlesex Tpke
Burlington, MA 01803-3308

271 Cambridge St Ste 2
Burlington, MA 01803-2400

260 Cambridge St
Burlington, MA 01803-2541

194 Cambridge Rd Four Corners
Woburn, MA 01801-4700

15 Middlesex Canal Park
Woburn, MA 01801-2201

J Telephone

) +1 (781) 483-9094
) +1 (781) 365-1907
3 +1 (781) 505-2500
) +1 (781) 229-0330
) +1(781) 825-8416
) +1 (781) 229-8349
3 +1 (781) 272-1600

) +1 (781) 238-8282

J +1(781) 221-2281

J +1(781) 202-3570
J +1(781) 365-1436
J +1(781) 272-9913
J +1(781) 272-3787
J +1(781) 938-8999

) +1 (781) 897-4000



Name

Melting Pot, The

Bamboo Gourmet

Sichuan Garden Il

Tudo Na Brasa

Zaika Indian Bistro

Pintxo Pincho Tapas Bar

Ixtapa Mexican Restaurant

Rosa Mexicano

Al Maidah Cuisine

Eleni's Greek Restaurant

Feng Shui Restaurant & Lounge

Cuisine

American, International

Asian, Chinese, Japanese

Chinese, Asian, Szechuan

Brazilian, Latin, Barbecue

Indian

Mediterranean, Spanish

Mexican

Mexican

Indian

Greek, Asian

Asian, Chinese

Distance

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

1.5

2.2

0.8

$$S
LS

$5-555
$5-555
$5-555
$5-555
$5-555
Sobos
Unrated
Unrated
Unrated

$5-55%

Address

213 Burlington Rd
Bedford, MA 01730

213 Burlington Rd
Bedford, MA 01730-1468

2 Alfred St
Woburn, MA 01801-1937

414 Main St
Woburn, MA 01801-4235

442 Main St, Woburn
MA 01801-4235

385 Main St
Woburn, MA 01801-5074

347 Main St
Woburn, MA 01801-5045

75 Middlesex Turnpike
Burlington, MA 01803

184 Cambridge St
Burlington, MA 01803-2919

920 Main St
Woburn, MA 01801-1221

2200 District Ave
Burlington, MA 01803-5074

J Telephone

J +1(781) 791-0529
J +1(781) 275-5888
J +1(781) 935-8488
J +1(781) 938-0101
J +1(781) 933-9090
J +1(781) 932-1379
J +1(781) 759-1250
J +1(781) 352-9190
J +1(781) 273-0111
J +1(339) 999-2898

3 +1(781) 365-0918



